
 

Middleforth Church of England Primary School 

 

‘Let your light shine!’ 

Our Christian Value this half term is…. Respect 
 

Friday 21st September 2018 
 

It was lovely this morning to present the badges to children nominated to senior positions.  Congratulations to all the 
successful children.  All of the positions were filled as a result of votes from the children’s peers in year six and the 
staff supported the decisions.  We know that all of the children in year six, who all have positions of responsibility 
will take their roles on with confidence and represent our school in their roles.  
Thank you so much to the parents who have already spoken to me about helping out in school. There is a meeting on 
Tuesday morning at 9am for any parents who help or would be interested in helping in school to come in and find 
out more, we look forward to seeing you there.  
Some events for this term were agreed at the FMS meeting last night which are included in the list below.  The next 
meeting will be to discuss the Christmas Family Fun Night.  We would love to see you there.  
This week our football sessions started in school.  This year Mr Noblet will be training the football team and as we 
saw this week is not put off by inclement weather!  Netball will be starting next week with Mrs Coulthurst.  
On Monday 1st October we will be holding a coffee morning to raise funds for Macmillan Cancer Support. It would be 
lovely to have your support for this event for a charity which is very close to our heart.  If you are available to help at 
this event, or could make cakes for us to sell, then please let Mrs Adams or the office know.  We would love to be 
able to raise lots for this amazing charity.  
The Travelling Book Fair will be arriving on Thursday and will be open every day after school until Wednesday 3rd 
October and also throughout the Macmillan Coffee morning.  This is always a very popular school fund raiser.  
Posters will be going up at the beginning of next week and the children will being a leaflet home on Monday with 
more details.  If you would be interesting in helping with the book fair please let the school office know which days 
you are available.   
 

Mrs Adams 
 

 Star of the week!  

Our stars of the week this week are; 

Reception Oliver & Phoebe 

Year 1 Amelia & George P 

Year 2 Olive & Harry 

Year 3 Jessica & Freya 

Year 4 Oliver & Olivia 

Year 5 Charlie Ga & Chloe 

Year 6 Molly & George 
 

Y6 Special Awards 
Head Boy Issac 

House Captains 

Ruby Thomas B 

Head Girl Emily Sapphire Kyle S-M 

Deputy Head Boy Zak Emerald Devon 

Deputy Head Girl Poppy Amber Thomas P 

Prefects 

Anais Netball  Anya B 

Elvi Football Archie D 

Connor    
 



Dates for the year 2018 – 2019 
Thursday 27th October – Wednesday 3rd October Scholastic Book Fair, after school 

Monday 1st October 9am McMillan Coffee Morning  (Scholastic Book Fair open) 

Monday 8th October  Open Day for prospective parents – please ring the office to 
book a time  

Monday 8th October  
3.30pm – 4.00pm 
4.15pm – 4.45pm 

Meet the teacher meetings  
Year 1 – year 6 

Tuesday 6th October 6pm FMS meeting (planning Family Fun Night) 

Wednesday 10th October  
 

Meet the teacher individual meetings for Reception children  

Thursday 11th October  
9.30 am 

Harvest service in Church  

Tuesday 16th October  Open Day for prospective parents – please ring the office to 
book a time  

Thursday 18th October  Open Day for prospective parents – please ring the office to 
book a time  

Thursday 18th October School Discos 

Thursday 1st November  Y4 Visit to Blackpool Illuminations 

Friday 7th December 6pm FMS Family Fun Night 

Wednesday 12th December 
Morning  

Key Stage one Christmas performance  

Wednesday 12th December 
Afternoon and evening  

Key Stage two Christmas performance  

Friday 14th December  
Morning  

EYFS performance  

Friday 14th December  Christmas Dinner and Christmas jumper day 

Monday 17th December  Christmas party key stage one 

Tuesday 18th December  Christmas party key stage two  

Friday 21st December  School closes 2pm  
 

Thursday 25th February pm and evening  WRIST celebration of Friendship year 5  

Thursday 14th March pm and evening  Sing together Blackburn King Georges Hall year 6  

Monday 25th March  1.30-03.30 Parent teacher meetings  

Wednesday 27th March 3.30-6 Parent teacher meetings  

Thursday 4th April  Easter service at church  

Thursday 4th April  Easter Bake off 
 

Wednesday 8th May  May Day celebrations 

Thursday 9th May May Day celebrations 

Friday 10th May  May Day celebrations 

Week commencing 13th May  Key Stage two SATS tests 

Tuesday 2nd July  Sports Day  

Week commencing 8th July  Healthy bodies, Healthy minds week 

Thursday 11th July morning  Leavers service in school for year 6  

Thursday 11th July evening  Year six prom  

Friday 12th July  Reports out  

Thursday 18th July  End of year church service.  

 


